Organisateur :

Lieu: Bex

SFEP Bex

Date: 17.02.2018

Championnat Vaudois

Résultats détaillés

Classement
Catégorie: R2
Rang Nom / Ensemble
1 Cunha Inés
2 Heiz Céliane
3 Isaeva Anastasia
4 Schappi Christina
5 Chablaix Camille
6 Crespo Zlata
Catégorie: R3
Rang Nom / Ensemble
1 Badoux Mélie
2 Forestier Soua
3 Grange Xenia
4 Soares Katia
5 loset Lennie
6 Ganzoni Morgane
Catégorie: R4/R5
Rang Nom / Ensemble
1 Turrian Amélie
2 Delay Léa

Club

SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex
GR Lucens
GR Lucens
SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex

Club

SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex
GR Lucens

Club
SFEP Bex
GR Lucens

Année
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009

Année
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006

Année
2003
2004

Ballon
5.700
4.233
3.367
2.067
2.067

Ballon
7.183
6.067
4.133
3.267
3.633
3.000

Massues
5.800
5.617

SE

6.100
5.800
6.133
5.667
5.567
3.300

Ruban
7.533
3.100
2.933
3.367
1.000
0.600

Cerceau
5.833
4,533

I'.'!

Note finale
11.800
10.033
9.500
7.733
7.633
3.300

Note finale
14.717
9.167
7.067
6.633
4.633
3.600

Note finale
11.633
10.150
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Catégorie :

Rang
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Houmard
Turrian
Marendaz
Fernandes
Perez

R6

Nom / Ensemble
Miche
D'Elia

P1

Nom / Ensemble
Bagmanova
Erduran
Rayroud

Loor Rios

Niceta

Ducret

P2

Nom / Ensemble
Jeon

Jayet

Wirahpati
Pasche

Bovet

Kerneur

Elodie
Pauline
Zéane
Vera
Nolwenn

Amandine
Angelica

Kristina
Elif Mira
Angélique
Christelle
Lucie
lléane

Yeju
Chloé
Selma
Charlene
Cilia
Louna

SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex
GR Lucens
GR Lucens
GR Lucens

Club
GR Lucens
GR Lucens

Club

GR Lucens
GR Lucens
SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex

Club

GR Lucens
GR Lucens
GR Lucens
GR Lucens
SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex

2003
2003
2005
2003
2003

Année
2002
2002

Année
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Année
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009

6.133
6.100
4.667
3.000
2.150

Ballon
4.467
2.400

SE

7.100
6.000
5.700
5.500
4.700
4.100

SE

8.433
7.133
7.833
6.500
5.733
6.433

3.867
2.700
3.133
1.400
0.000

Cerceau
3.733
1.567

Ballon
8.133
6.500
4.533
5.067
5.067
2.900

10.000
8.800
7.800
4.400
2.150

Note finale
8.200
3.967

Note finale
7.100
6.000
5.700
5.500
4.700
4.100

Note finale
16.567
13.633
12.367
11.567
10.800
9.333
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Rang
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Catégorie :

Rang
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Catégorie :

Rang
1
2
3

Catégorie :

Rang
1
2

Catégorie :

Rang
1

P3

Nom / Ensemble

Demierre
Danzeisen
Jung
Grigorov
Gheza
Marendaz

P4

Nom / Ensemble

Marsden
Hoyos
Chard
Rey

P5

Nom / Ensemble

Bondallaz
Marendaz
Godat

P6

Nom / Ensemble

Cheseaux
Patriarca

J1

Nom / Ensemble

SFEP Bex 1

Norah
Mai-Anh
Elisa
Marine
Alyssa
Nolia

Emilie
Ainoa
Nathaline
Ambre

Salomé
Mahine
Léa

Julie
Marine

Club

GR Lucens
GR Lucens
GR Lucens
GR Lucens
SFEP Bex
GR Lucens

Club

SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex
SFEP Bex
GR Lucens

Club

GR Lucens
GR Lucens
GR Lucens

Club
SFEP Bex
GR Lucens

Club
SFEP Bex

Année
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007

Année
2005
2005
2005
2005

Année
2003
2003
2003

Année
2002
2000

Corde
8.633
7.400
6.700
5.867
4.667
4.467

Cerceau
9.500
8.567
7.867
5.033

Massues
9.133
7.667
7.633

Engin 1
8.767
7.100

Passage 1
8.667

Ruban
9.567
6.100
6.133
4.700
4.900
4.767

Massues
9.633
8.617
6.233
6.483

Cerceau
9.400
5.100

Engin 2
9.333
7.800

Passage 2
7.533

SE

9.300
6.500
6.667
7.333
5.900
5.700

Ruban
6.933
5.767
6.300
4.933

Ballon
8.733
7.700

Engin 3
7.333
7.067

Note finale
27.500
20.000
19.500
17.900
15.467
14.933

Note finale
26.067
22.950
20.400
16.450

Note finale
27.267
20.467
7.633

Note finale
25.433
21.967

Note finale
16.200



Catégorie :

Rang
1
2

Catégorie :

Rang
1

Catégorie :

Rang
1

Catégorie :

Rang
1

G1

Nom / Ensemble
SFEP Bex

GR Lucens

G2

Nom / Ensemble
SFEP Bex

G3

Nom / Ensemble
GR Lucens

G4

Nom / Ensemble
GR Lucens

Club
SFEP Bex
GR Lucens

Club
SFEP Bex

Club
GR Lucens

Club
GR Lucens

Passage 1
10.033
8.067

Passage 1
3.000

Passage 1
3.633

Passage 1
9.333

Passage 2
9.867
9.467

Passage 2
4.100

Passage 2
4.500

Passage 2
7.967

Note finale
19.900
17.533

Note finale
7.100

Note finale
8.133

Note finale
17.300



